HS-JK-35Y/55Y/75Y/95Y-
Trimless Downlight
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 7W / 12W / 30W Input Voltage: 220V
Dia (N2): 40mm / 62mm / 82mm / 105mm
Height(N2): 76.5mm / 106.5mm / 88.2mm /
146mm
Cut Out(N2): 35mm / 55mm / 75mm / 95mm CCT: 2700K / 3000K / 3500K/5000K / 6500K
Lumen: 550lm / 1050lm / 1055lm / 2550lm Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 36deg / 50deg
Body Color: White / Black Spotlight Type: Trimless spotlight
Shape: Round Brand: Hisens
Warranty: 5 Years Lifetime: 50000hours
Supported Dimming: Dali / Phase Cut/Triac /
0-10V
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/